
NOCONA VARSITY SOFTBALL
Overall N/A Conference N/A

2023/2024

Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Mon, Feb 5 5:00 pm Hirschi High School
Away @ Sunrise Optimist : --- --- ---

Fri, Feb 9 5:00 pm Gainesville
Away @ Gainesville : --- --- ---

Mon, Feb 12 5:00 pm Leonard High School
Home : --- --- ---

Mon, Feb 19 5:00 pm Wichita Falls High School
Away @ Sunrise Optimist : --- --- ---

Mon, Feb 26 5:00 pm Seymour High School
Home : --- --- ---

Tue, Mar 5 5:00 pm
Tioga
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 8 5:00 pm
Era High School
Conference Game
Away @ Era :

--- --- ---

Mon, Mar 11 1:00 pm
Lindsay High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Wed, Mar 13 1:00 pm
Collinsville High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 19 5:00 pm
Saint Jo High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 22 5:00 pm
Muenster Public School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 26 5:00 pm
Alvord High School
Conference Game
Away @ Alvord :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 29 5:00 pm

Tioga
Good Friday
Conference Game
Away @ Tioga :

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 2 5:00 pm
Era High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Apr 5 5:00 pm
Lindsay High School
Conference Game
Away @ Lindsay :

--- --- ---
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Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Tue, Apr 9 5:00 pm
Collinsville High School
Conference Game
Away @ Collinsville :

--- --- ---

Sat, Apr 13 11:00 am
Saint Jo High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 16 5:00 pm
Muenster Public School
Conference Game
Away @ Muenster Softball Field :

--- --- ---

Fri, Apr 19 5:00 pm
Alvord High School
Conference Game
Home :

--- --- ---


